PEDAGOGO

FECHA DE PUBLICACION: 28/07/2011

FECHA DE CADUCIDAD:
N° D.N.I
1 28.467.635
2 80.125.204
3 29.781.298
4 27.303.619
5 28.721.694
6 28.711.012
7 52.267.060
8 48.805.889
9 28.884.564
10 28.580.697
11 28.885.346
12 75.410.776
13 45.651.467
14 42.169.671
15 28.907.427
16 28.739.573
17 52.223.446
18 28.719.624
19 28.902.911
20 28.918.167
21 28.776.799
22 28.561.831
23 34.079.384
24 34.079.653
25 27.310.983
26 28.499.546
27 75.442.663
28 50.706.771
29 28.921.653
30 28.480.381
31 45.660.239
32 28.724.055
33 75.555.442
34 28.758.239
35 28.755.458
36 52.920.819
37 34.076.738
38 28.598.761
39 28.903.150
40 52.691.830
41 28.918.328
42 28.626.091

27/07/2016

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

VAZQUEZ BANDO, JUAN ANTONIO
TRAPERO ORTIZ, ROSA

PEREZ REINA, M2 ANTONIA
POMBERO LEON, M@ FERNANDA
CARVAJAL PUENTE, ANTONIA
GONZALEZ VICENTE, INMACULADA
CARABALLO ROMAN, ROSARIO F.
ESPADA GARCIA, ARACELI
GONZALEZ RUIZ, PABLO

MURNOZ LOZANO, M2 ISABEL
SORIANO SORIANO, YOLANDA
ALVAREZ PALMERO, ANA ROSA
RIVERO VAZQUEZ, SONIA
HERNANDEZ CORREA, PEDRO JAVIER
GARCIA RUBIO, M2 ASCENSION
GOMEZ VAZQUEZ, FCO. JAVIER
CORTES SANTOS, M2 BELEN
MINAGORRI COBOS, SARA

REYES MACIAS, M2 JOSE

ANDREA CARRASCO, M2 INMACULADA
GONZALEZ BUZON, MARIA

OYA DALE, M2 DEL MAR

ALBA LAO, CRISTINA

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA ANA
PACHECO CUEVAS, ANA

FRANCO MUNOZ, COSETTE

ROSADO BRITO, M2 GRACIA

SICRE VIDAL, TERESA

MANZANARES MARQUEZ, M2 CARMEN
JIMENEZ REAL, ANA MARIA

ASENCIO GRANADOS, AFRICA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M2 REYES
VILLADEAMIGO ROMERO, CARMEN
VILCHEZ CECILIA, JUAN IGNACIO
GONZALEZ CORTES, CARMEN
LOZANO PEREZ, MARIA

AVECILLA BENAVIDES, JEMIMA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIA
GARRUTA GONZALEZ, ISABEL CLARA

CASTELLANOS NOGALES, INMACULADA

RUIZ MORALES, JORGE
GONZALEZ MORA, MARTA
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

28.752.836
28.906.613
52.268.612
75.446.044
28.468.572
27.308.659
28.613.282
44.952.524
45.651.392
28.626.335
28.604.235
28.741.639
28.923.272
31.674.744
48.863.605
29.797.975
28.814.404
77.587.470
28.636.588
28.906.519
28.716.227
28.628.579
27.315.631
76.245.029
28.787.095
28.930.804
28.785.811
77.584.560
28.915.072
28.771.665
52.226.590
28.910.994
44.202.528
34.052.527
48.805.288
76.247.797
29.796.729
28.925.516
31.699.519
28.918.473
28.786.715
28.617.729
43.787.562
28.625.666
75.422.738
28.922.241
14.318.049
28.740.077
77.540.049
28.804.705
48.808.845
48.816.496
27.316.216
28.779.885
28.755.315

DORADO NAVARRO, JOSE MANUEL
HORMIGO DURAN, PAULA

MURNOZ IGLESIAS, JOSE ANTONIO
SARAVIA ZALAMEA, CARMEN
CARDENAS RODRIGUEZ, MERCEDES
NAVARRO LANDA, RAUL

TERRERO FRANCO, VICTOR MANUEL
CORDERO SANCHEZ, CARMEN
MARTINEZ GAMERO, MONICA

DE LEYVA RODRIGUEZ, EMILIA
ARIAS POZO, DAVID

OLLOGI ESCRIBANO, ARANZAZU
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, CELIA

GOMEZ SOLER, SILVIA

ILLANES SEGURA, ROCIO

QUINTERO CACERES, JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ CARO, CRISTINA

PEREZ ROMERO, GLORIA M2
DORADO GARCIA, SILVIA

ORRICO GARCIA, DAVID

GARDEM VERA, M2 ANGELES
BURDALLO MOYA, M@ MAGDALENA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, PATRICIA
TABALES RODRIGUEZ, M2 LUISA
GARCIA CEREZO, RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ LEON, JOSE MIGUEL
MEJIAS VAQUERO, M2 TRINIDAD
ZAPATA RUBIO, MARGARITA

PARDO FALCON, CONCEPCION
SANCHIS BOZA, CRISTINA

PEREZ MONTES, RAQUEL

ABELLAN FERRANDIZ, M2 DE LOS DESAMPARADOS
HERNANDEZ DIAZ, CARMEN

DIAZ MORILLO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
CARBALLAR IGLESIAS, EVA

DIAZ PEREIRA, ISABEL

FLORES GARCIA, M2 DOLORES
GODINO ORTIZ, M@ DOLORES
AGUILAR ARRONES, INMACULADA CONCEPCION
MARIN MONTIS, LYDIA M2

OLEA RODRIGUEZ, MERCEDES
CARABIAS LOZANO, SONIA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MONICA
CHAMORRO MORENO, M2 DE LOS REYES
FERNANDEZ MOLINA, DOLORES
MARTIN CARRASCO, M2 ROSARIO
JIMENEZ ROLDAN, ANTONIA

MARIN ISAC, MACARENA

PRIETO TOLEDO, M@ ANGELES
ALONSO HIDALGO, COVADONGA
MOREL DELGADO, AMARANTA

MATA CABANA, LAURA

MARTINEZ ZAYAS, LAURA

MONTERO REVUELTA, CAROLINA
CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

27.323.251
48.876.317
27.317.261
28.701.948
45.653.659
28.916.465
28.933.128
28.471.485
45.634.686
53.271.817
27.310.723
28.928.424
75.706.788
28.761.514
14.321.240
28.921.718
79.192.209
14.317.340
28.798.559
28.627.735
48.895.876
28.756.802
28.619.661
79.192.208
45.657.411
28.634.954
52.697.852
28.642.449
28.746.072
14.317.864
28.751.943
28.762.456
28.587.791
14.323.299
31.691.271
77.533.438
78.696.070
28.768.549
28.936.932
28.796.272
52.223.556
48.818.976
77.541.079
28.894.496
48.878.356
80.151.722
28.767.485
52.129.702
28.913.008
48.817.492
28.921.083
75.429.155
28.764.216
28.471.152
47.500.817

ALVAREZ FLORES, INMACULADA
GONZALEZ AGUILAR, CRISTINA
CARMONA GONZALEZ, YOLANDA
ALFARO ORTIZ, ALFARO

OLANDA GIROL, RAQUEL

FARFAN JIMENEZ, EVA

NEYRA TRISTANCHO, JOSE ANGEL
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIA
PRIETO VARO, LAURA

MACIAS CABALLERO, MILAGROS
PEREGRINA ARIAS, M2 LUISA
AVILA ACEITUNO, M2 LUZ
GUTIERREZ MORENO, RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ BRAVO, MARIA ISABEL
PINEDA MORALES, SUSANA
ROMERO VIERA, MONTSERRAT
GARCIA CUADRADO, ZAIDA
CARRASCOSO SIATELO, M2 DOLORES
RUIZ OLIVER, MONICA

CAMPOS MUNIZ, MARIOLA

PEREZ ROMERO, RAUL

GAMERO MORENO, M2 DOLORES
INIGUEZ SALINERO, MERCEDES
GARCIA CUADRADO, MONICA
MARTINEZ EXPOSITO, LAURA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, M@ ASUNCION
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, MARIA
MONTERO GIL, MARTA MARGARITA
TELLEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL
JIMENEZ TORRES, PATRICIA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ROCIO
VALVERDE SANCHEZ, AMALIA
ALONSO ARAUJO, M2 DOLORES
HUERTAS BONILLA, SILVIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, IRENE
MORENO MUNOZ, M@ MAR

PEREZ PEREZ, ITAHISA

MATEOS PEREZ, M2 DEL CARMEN
MORENO MORENO, ESTEFANIA
PECENO CAPILLA, CARMEN MARIA
FAJARDO MORERA, NIEVES

ALBA SOTO, VANESSA

ALVAREZ CASTRO, M2 JOSE
PABLO TORRES, M2 TERESA
PORTILLO BARRAGAN, VANESSA
GUZMAN MARTIN, MANUELA

ILLAN ALVAREZ, ANA ISABEL

CONSUEGRA GARCIA-CONSUEGRA, ESTHER

FERNANDEZ ALFARO, SONIA
HERNANDEZ BRIOSO, FLOR DE JARA
ROMERO GOMEZ, ANA M2

AGUILAR DIOSDADO, ANA

SANCHEZ RINCON, MARIA TERESA
CLEMENTE ORTEGA, MARIAN

PERZA CASTRO, MARIA ISABEL
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

27.301.631
28.803.740
48.914.396
77.537.736
52.563.221
28.630.954
75.883.249
74.683.537
28.488.842
44.956.307
28.813.087
28.929.536
44.600.099
47.201.904
28.930.571
45.656.796
53.272.276
28.930.322
28.783.723
75.558.934
28.875.088
28.622.366
28.645.780
28.745.540
44.957.687
28.627.446
47.000.819
28.778.821
52.569.859
48.896.130
47.500.212
28.735.356
44.213.783
28.604.399
30.233.469
14.325.957
28.825.404
28.783.456
75.878.225
30.220.440
44.241.159
44.602.990
45.660.154
28.790.479
48.938.478
28.795.227
30.232.165
28.753.737
48.938.377
30.504.411
75.431.200
28.499.896
27.312.207
28.639.040
47.507.691

GALVAN DE LAS CUEVAS, PILAR DE LOS ANGELES

ALVAREZ MOLINA, IGNACIO
GUILLEN QUINTANS, ANA M2
COTAN BLANCO, CONCEPCION
TORREJON LEDESMA, ANGELES
RECHE MARTINEZ, ESTRELLA
ANDRES COSANO, CARMEN
POYATOS PERTINEZ, TAMARA

SUAREZ FERRERA DE CASTRO, MERCEDES

CRUZ CASTILLO, MARTA DE LA
MORENO LIMON, M2 ANGELES
GARZON RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
MANCERA DELGADO, ANA

GARCIA NIETO, VIVIAN

ANTUNEZ GARRIDO, IVAN

GOMEZ VILLA, M2 REMEDIOS
SAUCEDO MARTIN, SILVIA
BEJARANO RUIZ, CARLOS

MARTIN GONZALEZ, EVA
GONZALEZ DIAZ, ELENA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, TERESA

ISIDRO CARBONELL, CAROLINA
RODRIGUEZ GIL, LAURA

SOLIS CLAVIJO, JOAQUINA

SAEZ ROSADO, PATRICIA

PINEDA LLAMAS, ANTONIO JESUS
ALCAIDE AGUILAR, M2 LUZ
VICARIO ZAPATA, CRISTINA

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, INMACULADA
JAEN VILLALOBOS, ANA MARIA
SANZ JIMENEZ, ANA ISABEL
AGUILERA BARREIRO, M@ ANGELES
CANESTRO JIMENEZ, M@ AMELIA
MURNOZ MARTIN, ARACELI

ADORNA GARCIA, SARA

ALBA LARA, M2 PATROCINIO
ALONSO ESPEJO, LAURA PILAR
ALVAREZ CARRERO, SONIA M2
ALVAREZ DELGADO, YOLANDA
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO
ANGEL RUIZ, M2 AUXILIADORA
ANGULO FLORENCIO, M2 REYES
APARCERO MARTINEZ, LAURA
ARAGUNDEZ MARCOS, FERMIN
BANDO RAMIREZ, M2 CLARINES
BARRERA SUTIL, TERESA M2
BENITEZ BARBA, MARIA

BERNABEL LUNA, MONICA

BERNAL DE LOS REYES, CRISTINA
BERNARDO RUANO, FRANCISCA
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA
BLAZQUEZ DE LOS SANTOS, RAQUEL
BORJABAD GARCIA, M@ DEL ROSARIO
BOZA MIGENS, ROCIO

CABALLERO ALGARIN, LIDIA
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

14.327.780
27.324.814
48.947.532
28.483.176
46.244.431
28.632.739
48.808.181
28.903.744
28.734.111
28.780.420
28.929.845
28.777.798
47.002.168
28.744.354
28.814.171
28.579.611
77.590.269
28.819.436
79.190.920
53.271.585
28.900.806
77.807.767
52.227.392
28.497.428
48.887.192
28.775.240
44.218.136
52.564.957
28.797.674
28.617.767
28.624.841
30.226.661
28.932.700
28.787.736
77.805.896
30.223.629
28.933.942
48.983.289
45.655.383
28.784.604
28.757.209
28.621.464
45.808.108
28.647.769
28.735.722
28.921.070
28.917.705
48.814.474
28.598.634
48.809.443
28.649.551
28.767.171
8.891.257
48.962.605
28.787.965

CAMPOS BERRO, ESPERANZA
CARBALLAR QUILES, GLORIA M2
CARMONA ORTEGA, CRISTINA
CARMONA TORRES, M2 CARMEN
CASTANO MORENO, LINA ANDREA
CASTRO PRADO, VIRGINIA

CED FERNANDEZ , M2 JOSE

CEPEDA PONCE, M2 MAR DE

CHACON LOPEZ, M@ DOLORES
DELGADO RAMIREZ SALVIA DE LOURDES
DIAZ CUELI, CONCEPCION

DIAZ RAMOS, M@ CARMEN

DIAZ SANCHEZ, SONIA

DORADO JODAR, M2 PILAR

ESPEJO MARIN, FATIMA

EXPOSITO GONZALEZ, M2 DOLORES
FERNANDEZ MOYA, ELENA MARIA
FERNANDEZ TRISTANCHO, ALEJANDRO
FLORIAN ALCAIDE, MARIA JOSE
FREYRIA NUNEZ, M@ ANGELES

FUNES GARRIDO, M@ TERESA

GALAN ZAMORANO, PATRICIA
GALLEGO RAIGADA, CONCEPCION
GARCIA FLORINDO, ANA

GARCIA PASTORINO, M@ RAQUEL
GARCIA PEREZ, CELIA

GARCIA REBOLO, LAURA

GARCIA URBINA, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-BAQUERO VELASCO, CERES
GARROCHO BURGOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GIL ALVAREZ, ANA

GONZALEZ CRESPO, M2 JESUS
GONZALEZ ESPERANZA, YRUELA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, ANA BELEN
GONZALEZ LOBATO, YOLANDA
GONZALEZ MORAZA, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ RAMOS, SONIA

GONZALEZ REDONDO, M2 SONIA
GUERRA GARCIA, MONICA

GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANA CRISTINA
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, INMACULADA
HARO PEREZ, M@ CARMEN

HIDALGO TORRES, MARIA JOSE
HORMIGO LEON, M2 MAR

HOZ BARRERA, SONIA DE LA
IZQUIERDO SERRATO, ESTEFANIA
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL ALBERTO
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, NATIVIDAD
JIMENEZ VARGAS, PATRICIA

LARA PEREZ, CONCEPCION

LLINARES GARRIDO, MARIA DEL MONTE
LOZANO GARCIA, JULIA

MARIN AGUILAR, CRISTINA

MARTIN CALONGE, MARGARITA
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

47.202.325
28.826.624
77.803.980
8.884.153
47.204.147
28.760.114
28.824.856
28.874.301
28.760.786
48.819.478
53.271.709
28.769.136
53.571.244
30.221.270
28.635.142
28.817.262
27.318.494
52.235.279
14.329.356
28.724.300
30.213.080
28.790.964
49.036.637
28.794.704
28.471.817
52.699.017
31.663.983
75.748.122
52.565.127
32.851.713
77.588.510
77.808.532
28.806.317
28.624.771
48.806.663
48.863.099
31.736.276
48.981.589
28.771.124
74.937.446
52.951.394
52.966.536
28.639.902
44.952.882
52.663.159
31.648.318
53.273.259
28.782.506
28.796.280
28.591.250
74.663.885
28.748.394
28.495.299
52.289.454
75.817.572

MARTIN JIMENEZ, ROSA MARIA
MARTIN RIVAS, M2 PAZ

MARTINEZ NAVARRO, LETICIA
MASERO SUAREZ, M@ CRUZ

MEDINA JIMENEZ, MAIRA

MEGIAS GARCIA, INMACULADA
MILLAN REYES, MACARENA

MILLAN SANCHEZ, M@ CARMEN
MORALES GARCIA, ARANZAZU
MORALES RODRIGUEZ, LAURA M2
MORENO MARTIN, CARMEN

MOYA NARANJO, IVAN

MOYA VIERA, M@ GUADALUPE
MUNOZ LOBATO, ROCIO

MUNOZ ROMERO, MARTA
MURNOZ-REJA DE LOS SANTOS, HELENA
MURUBE SANCHEZ-MALO, M2 FATIMA
NAVARRO RUIZ, ROSARIO

NUNEZ GALINDO, AUXILIADORA
NUNEZ HERNANDEZ, ANA

OLMEDO JARA, ROSARIO

ONIA VALERO, IVAN

PALACIOS PASTORINO, M2 ROSARIO
PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA
PEREA ROMERO, VICTOR ALBERTO
PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, ALICIA

PEREZ PONCE, MICAELA M2

PEREZ QUINTERO, PATRICIA

PINTO MARTIN, M@ CARMEN

PONCE RODRIGUEZ, BARTOLOME
PORTAL RODRIGUEZ, M2 DE LA PAZ
PORTAL RODRIGUEZ, M2 DEL CARMEN
POVEA MARIA, M2 TERESA

POZO BELLVER, YOLANDA

REBOLLO DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL
ROCHA JIMENEZ, ROSALIA DE LA
RODRIGUEZ BARRERA, GLORIA
RODRIGUEZ CANTERO, ROCIO
RODRIGUEZ CELDRAN, M2 DOLORES
RODRIGUEZ COZAR, ANA BELEN
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, BEATRIZ
ROMAN LOPEZ, M@ CARMEN

RUIZ JARAMILLO, SONIA

RUIZ JIMENEZ, CYNTIA

SANCHEZ DIiAZ, M2 JOSE

SANCHEZ GAMEZ, FRANCISCA
SANCHEZ MARTIN, LAURA

SANCHEZ VALLE, MERCEDES
SANTOS FERNANDEZ, IRENE

SANZ PENA, INMACULADA

TELLO VICO, MERCEDES

TORRE RAGAZZONI, ANA RUTH DE LA
TREJO AMBRONA, M2 JOSE

TRILLO SANCHEZ, CRISTINA

URIBE LUCERO, M2 DE LA VISITACION
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318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

28.638.348
52.224.492
28.915.543
77.586.640
28.753.734
28.492.927
28.817.175
28.403.663
44.239.301
51.456.825
27.320.840
48.818.385
47.200.844
28.765.969
2.541.755
77.583.777
48.961.626
28.825.299
28.627.690
52.224.806
52.227.391
77.590.773
28.819.059
28.631.316
28.765.171
25.688.437
28.639.598
34.060.344
77.800.658
77.809.514
48.806.364
28.619.830
28.620.637
28.791.037
28.915.116
28.599.145
48.933.663
45.659.765
28.757.608
28.743.497
77.800.490
28.796.322
28.785.983
52.327.167
30.229.289
28.741.294
28.897.351
44.238.032
25.332.443
48.805.162
77.534.765
79.203.788
28.910.428
43.507.239
28.625.106

VALDERRAMA HERNANDEZ, ROCIO
VALVERDE ALDAVE, CRISTINA
VILLALBA JARA, M2 JOSE
VINUESA MARISCAL, ESTHER
VIZUETE DELGADO, PILAR
ZAMORA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
MARTIN HERMOSIN, ELISA
POZUELO MENO, ANDRES
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, DOLORES
ARRIAGA MARTIN, JOSUNE
QUINONES COBOS, ANTONIA
AMURRIO GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
ROMERO CARRIZOSA, ESTHER
SANJUSTO FUENTES, M2 DOLORES
CARDENAS ROLDAN, CARLOS
HINOJOSA LOPEZ, YOLANDA

PAZO NIETO, ALICIA

GARCIA ZARCO, M2 NIEVES

JIMENEZ VARGAS, ROCIO

VAZQUEZ SANTOS, M2 JOSE

LUQUE SOTA, AMPARO MILAGROS
SANCHEZ ALONSO, YOLANDA
FERREIRA PALACIOS, FCO JOSE
GALLARDO PARRA, ROCIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CIRA

SANCHEZ FERRERO, ANA M2
GARCIA MARTIN, LINA M2

MORALES MONGE, M2 DEL CASTILLO
RAMIREZ GALLARDO, ROCIO
MOLINA LORENTE, M2 DE LOS REYES
DIAZ ALVAREZ, FCO. JAVIER
RAMIREZ MELERO, EVA GLORIA
OROZCO PUERTO, M2 DEL MAR
VELAZQUEZ PELAYO, ANA M2
FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ, MANUEL
ELVIRA PANDELET, ROCIO

SANCHO CASTRO, VIRGINIA
ORDONEZ GOMEZ, REYES

MARTIN RIVERO, MONICA
DOMINGUEZ SERGEANT, SONIA
CRUZ AGUILAR, ANA MARIA
VARGAS ROLDAN, M2 LAURA
CARRILLO CARRILLO, OLGA
TORREJON CORRALES, INMACULADA
BARBA MARTIN, MACARENA
IGLESIAS SALINAS, M2 CRISTINA
GONZALEZ AMARILLA, SARA

POZO TAVORA, M2 DEL VALLE

LEIVA PINTO, CARMEN

CARMONA CID, M2 DEL MAR

DIAZ CRUZ, M2 DOLORES

CEBALLOS RICO, JESUS
GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ, MARTA M2
CANTOS HIDALGO, M@ CARMEN
LUCAS RUIZ, M2 JOSE
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373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

28.919.124
52.220.077
27.318.846
48.819.965
48.805.445
45.656.791
33.418.981
28.743.119
28.922.653
48.808.459
28.906.670
28.612.516
45.650.828
28.907.498
28.626.252
75.556.327
28.740.393
23.808.466
28.635.976
28.763.238
28.613.467
28.929.782
52.662.589
28.647.894
44.952.701
27.321.765
52.699.348
28.933.897
48.884.369
28.508.646
53.274.034
28.489.710
48.960.257
53.284.957
28.732.151
28.739.484
28.602.859
31.706.101

VILLA CASTRO, M2 ROCIO
HERRERA CAMPOS, MONICA
CALERO GONZALEZ, LIDIA
MARQUEZ GARCIA, SARA

OSUNA GUERRERO, ISRAEL
ORTEGA ALMANSA, PATRICIA
ROMERO PARNOS, M2 PILAR
CORTES DIAGO, MANUEL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, M2 JOSE
ESTEBAN TEJADA, SUSANA
JUSTO MORENO, M2 ELENA
BARRERA PARDO, AURORA
CASERO GARFIA, NATALIA
GARCIA MARISCAL, ENCARNACION
LEON SAVAL, SUSANA REGLA
RODRIGUEZ BRAZO, CRISTINA ROCIO
CAROZO MARTINEZ, ALICIA
GALLEGO ESCANUELA, YOLANDA
PLAZA AGUILAR, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, M2 REYES
GONZALEZ TELLEZ, EVA MARIA
MEZQUITA DE HARO, ELENA
BALLINA DURAN, M2 ISABEL

LIRIO CANSINO, VIRGINIA

CAIPA PEREZ, YOLANDA
DOMINGUEZ TRISTAN, OLGA M2
MARTIN NAVARRO, ANA MARIA
MORALES MOYA, M2 ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ POSTIGO, M2 MAR
CASTELLANO ALIAGA, PALMIRA
TORO ESCOBAR, CRISTINA DE
BUENO MARTIN, HINIESTA

CRUZ VILLAR, NORMA ESTELA
FUENTES CAMARERO, JOSE ALVARO
GONZALEZ AMADOR, EULALIA
PEREZ VILCHEZ, M2 JESUS
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS
VILCHES QUERO, NATALIA
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